
RH3
Ramsey and District Community Bus Association

Upwood - Huntingdon

 
 Mondays to Fridays

[1]

Upwood, opp Church Lane dep 09:05
Upwood, opp Meadow Road 09:05

Upwood, nr High Holborn Farm 09:06
Great Raveley, opp Raveley Road 09:08

Great Raveley, Raveley Road (W-bound) 09:11
Wood Walton, opp The Cross 09:16
Abbots Ripton, nr Foxenfields 09:25

Wennington, nr Abbots Ripton Road 09:29
Little Raveley, o/s St James's Church 09:34

Broughton, nr School Road 09:40
Kings Ripton, o/s St Peter's Church 09:46

Hartford Hill, St Ives Road (Southbound) 09:49
Hartford, nr Old Houghton Road 09:51

Hartford, nr The Hollow 09:52
Hartford, nr The Spinney 09:52
Hartford, nr Church Lane 09:52

Huntingdon, opp East Street 09:53
Huntingdon, Bus Station (Bay 9) arr 09:55

[1] Only runs on Thursday (Thu 25-Apr-2024)
Compiled from data for the period Thu 25-Apr-2024 to Wed 01-May-2024. Times not in bold are estimated by using the distance between the stops.



RH3
Ramsey and District Community Bus Association

Huntingdon - Upwood

 
 Mondays to Fridays

[1]

Huntingdon, Bus Station (Bay 9) dep 12:15
Huntingdon, o/s 20 St Johns Street 12:15

Huntingdon, nr Cowper Road 12:16
Huntingdon, nr East Street 12:17
Hartford, opp Church Lane 12:19
Hartford, opp The Spinney 12:20
Hartford, opp The Hollow 12:20

Hartford, opp Old Houghton Road 12:20
Hartford Hill, St Ives Road (Northbound) 12:21

Kings Ripton, opp St Peter's Church 12:24
Broughton, nr School Road 12:30

Little Raveley, opp St James's Church 12:36
Wennington, nr Abbots Ripton Road 12:41

Abbots Ripton, nr Foxenfields 12:45
Wood Walton, nr The Cross 12:54

Great Raveley, Raveley Road (Eastbound) 12:57
Great Raveley, nr Raveley Road 13:02

Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm 13:03
Upwood, nr Meadow Road 13:04
Upwood, opp Church Lane arr 13:05

Notes [RT]

[1] Only runs on Thursday (Thu 25-Apr-2024)
[RT] Last point served if requested, to alight only
Compiled from data for the period Thu 25-Apr-2024 to Wed 01-May-2024. Times not in bold are estimated by using the distance between the stops.


